HWS3000GT Series
Three phase input 3,000W Programmable CVCC
AC-DC Power Supplies
HWS3000GT Series 1
Features Benefits
The compact HWS3000GT AC-DC power supplies can deliver 3,000W with a 3-three phase input voltage of 170 - 265Vac. The nominal output voltages
(24V, 48V, 60V, 80V, 130V or 250V) and output current are fully programmable from zero up to their maximum rating. This can be achieved using a serial RS485
interface (MODBus protocol) or analog 1-5V or 4-20mA signal. Up to three units can be connected in series and / or ten units in parallel. The HWS3000GT is
packaged in a compact 270 x 150 x 61mm (10.6 x 5.9 x 2.4”) footprint and has conservatively rated electrolytic capacitor temperatures for long field life.
The /HD option code includes dual sided board coating and designed to meet shock and vibration for MIL-STD-810G. The warranty period is seven years(1).
• Serial or Analog Programming (CV/CC)
• Series and/or Parallel Operation
• Compact 270 x 150 x 61mm (10.6 x 5.9 x 2.4”) Footprint
• Single and Three Phase Models (See Related Products)
• Seven Year Warranty(1)
• Optional Board Coating & Ruggedization
• Choice of Programming Interfaces
• Scalable Voltage and Current
• Space Saving in End Equipment
• Global Use
• Low Cost of Ownership
• Designed to meet MIL-STD-810G (Shock and Vibration) (HD Option Code)
Model Selector
			  Nominal Output	 Output Adjustment	 Output Adustment	 Output Current (A)	 Max Power	 Efficiency
	 Model	 Voltage	 (Potentiometer)	 (Programming)	 (3-phase 170 - 265Vac Input)	 (3-phase 170 - 265Vac Input)	 (220 / 230Vac)
			  (V)	 (V)	 (V)	 (Programming)	 (W)	 (%)
	 HWS3000GT-24	 24	 19.2 - 28.8	 0 - 28.8	 0 - 125	 3000	 91
	 HWS3000GT-48	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 0 - 52.8	 0 - 62.6	 3004.8	 92
	 HWS3000GT-60	 60	 48.0 - 66.0	 0 - 66.0	 0 - 50	 3000	 92
	 HWS3000GT-80	 80	 64.0 - 96.0	 0 - 96.0	 0 - 37.5	 3000	 92
	 HWS3000GT-130	 130	 104.0 - 156.0	 0 - 156.0	 0 - 23.2	 3016	 93
	 HWS3000GT-250	 250	 200.0 - 300.0	 0 - 300.0	 0 - 12.0	 3000	 93
HWS3000GT	 -	 24	 /	 HD
Series Output voltage
24, 48, 60, 80, 130, 250
Related Products